
Aliah University 
      (A UGC approved autonomous Institution under the Department of Minority Affairs and Madrasah 

Education, Govt. of West Bengal) 

IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata – 160, West Bengal 

 

EXTENSION OF DATE 

045/AU/REG/NIQ/22-23 Sealed Quotations are invited from the bonafide and resourceful 

Contractors/Service Providers/Agents for Supply & Installation of Scientific SMG1011F, 10 

MHz Arbitrary Waveform Generator, USB port with PC communication software at Basic 

Electronics Laboratories for Department of ECE, Aliah University, New Town Campus. Aliah 

University, Kolkata a Premier Educational Institute und. NIQ No 045/AU/REG/NIQ/22-23 

dated 24/02/2023 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Sl 

No 

Date as per NIQ  Revised Date 

1 Bid Submission closing  06/03/2023 at 
03 P.M  

Bid Submission closing 15/03/2023 at 03 
P.M. 

2 Techno Commercial Bid opening date O/o 

The Registrar, Aliah University, New Town. 

(The Bid Opening date is tentative and 

could be open on availability of Concerned 

Committee Members) 06/03/2023 at 04 
P.M 

Techno Commercial Bid opening date O/o 

The Registrar, Aliah University, New Town. 

(The Bid Opening date is tentative and 

could be open on availability of Concerned 

Committee Members 15/03/2023 at 04 
P.M. 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar, Aliah University 

  


